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EMSASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
3ANGKOK, THAILAND

OCT 10, 1939
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

DOAN MINH THUONG BORN 25 JAN 51 (IV B6969)
PHAM THI BACH YEN - BDRN 31 OCTY 53 WIFE
DOAN PHAM GIA BORN 28 JUN 32 UNMARRIED SON
DOAN PHAM GIANG BORN 21 MAR 85 UNMARRIED SON
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 410727 CACH MANG THANG 8

P11

Q03

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#®: 38943

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU
TAI HOA=KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TuY THUOC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH-SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CC SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

VI THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHIMH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET=-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA OI CO TRAT TU (GOP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y~-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHOMG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

SINCERELY.,

REFUGE’f%K M@ﬁton AFFAIRS
. TAR

0DP-1I
07783 9631785
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ODP CHECK FORM

Date: H |/ nbﬁLﬁ?@

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: oA N MAN B ThUoN 6

Date of Birth: San. 95[ 1451

Address in VN Hyo /ﬁi+A Gatk \Aavo TWngfp <QUQM )

Yol Al N
.\th&_ P@i) Hﬁ N wad -
SPOUSE NAME: Pwat T grekr  NYEN
FUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES'
V4 Reeducation Time: Z Years Months Days
IHM 264 ¢4
VEWL #
"" ../
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.
Special List ¢
‘ >
Sponsor & Tel.#: PAAM it ~

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

L

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)



Hl D8ng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO

Presnderl
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

.18t Vice-President’
TRAN KM DUNG

2nd Vice- President
NGUYEN VAN GIO|

. Secretary Generai
TRAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THIHANH

Treasurer

€6 V&n Doan

Advisory Committee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000I

Re: DOAN MINH THUONG.
Date of Birth: 01-25-51
v # 86969

VEWL # : YES

Time in RE-ED: 6 )
Dear Sir/Madam: me in yrs

In reference to the above case we would like to request that your office please
reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) because the applicant did not receive the
original LOI forwarded by you. The LOI is required in order to make application
with the Vietnamese authorities for an exit visa.

We would also like to request that the Letter of Introduction be sent to our
Association at the address shown above.

Thanking you in advance for your cooperation, comsideration and prompt attention

regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

—AM huc Minh Tho

President
Enclosures
NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by, PHAM THI KIEM.

as shown in the attachments.




Embassy of the United States of America
\

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.

Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed, and should
also ask for a medical examination.

Our address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

‘, A 7 A
To Cong-Tac Vigt-Nam
6 Chu-~Van-An
aé-n@i

opP-12 (0413f: 2/87)



Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy
APD San Francisco 96346

DOAN MINH THUONG ‘ IV Number : 86969
610727 CACH MANG THANG &

P 11

Q 03

T/7P HO CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The enclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Program. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. When communicating with this office by letter,
you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number exactly as it appears
above.

Following is an Znglish translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettlement in the
United States of America. A final decision as to their eliaibility.,
however, can only be made after they have been interviawed by the
appropriate United States immigration or consular officials and have
had certain required medical examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals beinyg determined by U.S. officials, prior to
the individual’s departure from Vistnam, to be in satisfactory haalth
and to meet the reguirements of Ue.S. immigration laws.

Therefore, should these individuals receive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Government, we requoest that they be parmitted to undertake
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connected with their
application to leave Vietnam under the U.S. Orderly Departure Programs,
including the required medical examinations and tests, and that they
be permitted by tha Vietnamese authorities to appear before the appro-
priate United States Government officials to be interviewed.

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-

ment in the United States may be invalidated in certain situations/,
including marriage, divorce, the attainment of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Lettar of Introduction
Instructions

COM /YUI



Embassy of the United States of America
pate:  GAT 43 /,_8'3
IV:  §6469

PA: PaAN _MiNH tﬁaggi?
Kt M 1HO

_Eﬂug_mjmm_&&om? Asparingion
P.0. pOX saz5 ’
ARLINGTON o VA= 29805 -0635

Dear EHUC MiNst /(M

This is in response to your inquiry of _ifoN 3 '73 regarding the
above mentioned ODP applicants.

A Letter of Introductlon (LOI) for this case was issued on

T 6 . As it appears that the LOI was never received we
are issuin nother.

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration.

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition.
While they are not eligible for inclusion on the LOI, should they appear
for interview with the other eligible family members their dependancy and
-eligibility for the program will be determined at that time.

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on
a list of names received from the Vietnamese authorities as being
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under
the control of the Vietnamese authorities.

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication
that their names have been presented to the U.S. authorities, it should
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentarily complete, their
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in
the U.S.

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family
composition changes relating to this case.

Sincerel e
W ’-//‘ I“ ‘
g

X

.S. Orderly Departure Program



Orderly Departure Program
American tmbassy
APO San Francisco 956346

DOAN MINH THUONG IV Number : 56969
610727 CACH MANG THANG &

P 11

<« 03

1/ A0 CHI MINH

VIET NAM

The 2nclosed information pertains to your interest in the Orderly
Departure Programe. Please read and follow all the instructions
very carefully. Wnen communicating with this office by letter,

you must ALWAYS refer to the IV numnber exactly as it appears
abovea

Following is an Znjlish translation of the enclosed Letter of
Introduction :

The above named individuals appear to qualify for resettlement in the
United States of America. A final decision as to their eliaibility.,
howevers, can only be made after they hava been interviawed by tha
appropriate United States immicration or consular officials and have
had certain requirad madical examinations and tests. Approval will
depend on the individuals beiny determined by U.S. officials, prior to
the individual’s departure from Viatnam, to be in satisfactory haalth
and to meet the rejuiremants of U.S. immigration lauws.

Therefore, should these individuials receéive exit permission from the
Vietnamese Government, we request tnat they be pormitted to undertake
in Vietnam all formalities and processing connacted with their
application to leave Vietnam undar the U.S. Orderly Departure Program,
including the rejuired medical examinations and tests, and that they
pe permitted by tha Vietnamese authorities to 3ppear before the appro-
priate United States Government officizls to be intervicwed.

The qualification of any individual named in this letter for resettle-

ment in the United States may be invalidated in certain situationss,
including marriajer divorcer, the attainment of age of 21, or death.

Encl: Lettar of Introduction
Instructions

COM /YUI



EMcASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERIC:
3ANGKOK, THAILAND

OCT 10, 192

O

TC WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

DOAN MINM THUONG EORN 25 JAN 51 (IV 86969)
PHAM THI 85ACH YEN 30RN 31 0OCT 53 WIFE
DOAN PHAM GIA 30/N  2& JUN 32 UNMARRIED SON
DOAN PHAM GIANG BIRN 21 MAR 35 UNMARRIED SON
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 410727 CACH MANG THANG 8

P 11

Q 33

T/% HO CHI MINH
VEWL#®: 353943

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY CUOC COI NrdU TAM OU TIEU=-CHUAN CE OINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET=-DINH CUJI CUNG OE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THJUOC VAU CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH-SU HOA=KY VA KET-JUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DOE CO SU CHAP-=THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUDI CAN CC SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG OIEU~KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA-KY.

V1 THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUCC CHINH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT=CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QWY VI CHO PHEP HO CUOC THI HANH TAIX
VIET=NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN=QJUAN DEN HO=-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEC CHUDNG=TRINH =A DI CO TRAT TU (CDP), XE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y=TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHE? GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM~-JUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG~=VAN.

DIEU KIEN JUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA RAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONS TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HCP, BAO
G0M CA HON-NHAN, LY=DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY (UA DOI.

SINCERELY,

oDP-1
07783 9631785



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

INSTRUCTIONS

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for
Exit Permits.

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not

guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your

relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities.
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times.

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction.
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate
with us.

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit
Permits, they should request to be interviewed, and should
also ask for a medical examination.
Our address when writing from the United States is:

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58

APQ San Francisco 96346-0001
Our address when writing from Vietnam is:

2 ’ N

T3 Cang-Tac viet-Nam

6 Chu-Van-An

H3-NGi

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87)



DEPARTMENT OF STATE, U.S.A.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE. $300

AMERICAN EMBASSY

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 58

APG SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001

0CT 2 8 1959

) {

(v 263964)

q ) ||||||

AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

POSTAGE AND FEES PAID
DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Knud_ MM Ao STA-501

Fapmf ,J‘;7 (F vN  FoLTId Al J?zn'ﬁouazj ,47704.&4('0)/
¥ 0. o< sa3zs |

A fuigron g VA 23905 - 0635




P S VST S
| h Ry -‘7!/#7 51

; ,‘
‘cQvG_Hoa XA RGT OHU NGHIA Ve . pn
Djc Lgp ~ Ty do - H;nh p 9 —
W\‘ "" 3 ) \& L("l :.
10!0!131"'\!012!7)\219! :
GIAY BA ®AI . : - -
\ K, v~ - P —

’l‘hoo. tbd;xb tu 88 :9’66-8(3’1:’" /1951 “3 B3 Gén. an

Thi binh quy€t dtoh tha at 425,neky ¥7 thing 8 nii 1981 cua
- r. - - . 1____-_*—. Ty - __.-‘-T"fq:

1.2,

£
Tay clp gil,y tha cho.nh o&w%-—.- EERVEVY oo
e VO e AMNR

ig t3n khll"ﬂinh *‘n& M T&um QUAM % GO JTCT vuos VE“'.- ‘::';,..-'
lo t8u thdong gels | b2t IR g G na vl

3 ula-\ Loy 1T [
: —_——————

ﬁea,bf;%o;l" ] [
- s 3
un-nwi‘-' éf H\,r- ‘;{ gon .________, e f“

o ' toegm t: s/2h 4 aﬁgg 8 Quh} .
SN | P {“’ X “tpude i 2 ég&c Iﬁ.nb f ' ’ rs .
RAVE, S "', ey
-‘“ e k] \ : M.¢ uy g' quan.‘.:lnb a0 ngw truvnb
"4‘ s n . :_i;:’;“:
vy i . PN . )
) | AZ?.’6/75. A phy#: TIGT L g
Y oy3yy r ‘r-r*-*ﬁ--A o .
ol 3
2 by thog a8 : Lk ofng thdnh win | thlng :
Ao glea ad 1 1 ofng thanh nim . thgng -
s 5y i 3 | &t 8 rlming 0 Qn!n}
, Pay *w fru tei h‘nﬂ ’ » ———
; - 224 i Minh 4 "";
' “Nhén qite trln.h cci tao 3 33
. - P
’:-

3 Qugc ﬁﬁ' { L oua ban tn&n,an ﬂ.‘:x c;i t.o oil' -
c‘bi h%n x!q. R | A

- iao d8ng, ¢d nhidu cb’ Lan bao nedy o va lnic odn jf‘
tral g &:hpc 14 3 cic ‘adt; %g.x:g a &du .ﬁi s chus c?aai '

bt

Caas Uvns.

- .phen ; . Thwng xdp.ll;i c. too ‘.:runs b o ) ) ‘
o -~ R S e e .~...,':;;.'f
L¥n tyy nzéa tro 2.1, Hp tin chu K‘g Ngay 10’ han&9 /1981 i

[ '-1




-y --—I T %
l'- > 1‘%/7"( 51

‘CONG_HOA n HOI OBU NGHIA VISg N&® - . ?.9b
Décb@-—’l‘udo-ﬂmhp'_ —

WQ ‘-" ' :1 ﬁ’h<f'

to:oum" 103\2 :7}\2121

Tht hlnh quyét dnh thai
e e

rd

Tay clp 518,7 ths cho |nh o\* “m—é&re*—-——- : "if- "
LA MH P}O [ IR} Mlhﬂ "4 I
iv ten khli..ﬂinh *b& w T&w QL Moy GOUO', JTCT DUO' vs K '::‘.."

1p tén thdvng gel: ¢ ’ ‘-';';l"v“-‘_:?mth- ‘g€ narrpd
' . ' T e e
ﬁg;e&ykw@s ]
- d4qh ; U}\,ﬁl, 3 .. ..__.._.__'_____-T _____ -
7 B g e ¥
: ‘tpude khi$4 bit: 41&(271 8 Qubj .
S 12w ‘ont Minb s . &s bl
: M.‘ oL quan.tlnh o nsw truvnb
' nn 2-. g
bg#: mor | e
'7"1?”%-— i
’ . 0

A : odng thdnh wim tha:s
glam a2 @ clng thanh oim tb.ng '
¢ sy v oo $rd tel : 274 @i theng 8, 2@:@%5“
t 3.&,7 ’ - 22 _cu Minh , '. :‘
: xlfhﬁ q-a Vr{n.h c.i t.o : oA
) ’ - ! IR L
dish dugc 8L {31 ou batn&nanﬂ:xc :ooohu—-‘
csbL}nanhuq. .(f.a' ' ’j'
- ao a8 ¢d .ohidu c6! &au bao ngay o vamic ocn~
tral g iao gsoé t‘p cic ﬁt'ggﬁg a d:au .Eﬂi gl chua clghsa'l .
- phn H Thwong xap.ugi c- t.o ’zmns bl v N
— T —"-&.'
1 n n&ntrofi H tnehu Nga 10 hs 9/1981 i
TRy A g m giv 10odng
Denh llnnz . Y 4 tbt A

VAR <P
"// 'u 7‘;0- ....Lulv

—
..



THE COMMITTEE OF PEOPLE

villages __20 .~
District:. 3 SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
City : HCM Independence-Liberty-Happiness
COPY OF THLE BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Rhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkxhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkkhkkhkkhkhikk
Number: s5g- Book: g2
Full Name DOAN PHAM GIANG Sex: M
Date of birth 03-21-1985
Place of birth Maternity

Parent's Information

FATHER MOTHER
Full NametAge Ng DOAN MINH THUONG ' PHAM THI BACH YEN
(or date of birth) 1951 . 1953
Nationality- Vietnam ‘Vietnam
Occupation & Worker Civil servant
Residence 410/27A Cach Mang Thang 8

Full Name, Age,
Residence, I.D.
of Declarant

DOAN MINH THUONG 1951

83 - 27 - 1985

Signed and sealed

(Pormar Attorney, Saigon Agpellate Court)

The Committee of People

True copy from the original Registered on 03-27-85

{ CERTIFY JTHAT, THE FOREGOING TION IS TRUE & CORREET.
By: SON é N:G:UYEN. ‘s Doctor.

&Nﬁdkmuwaq&JﬂmwmlhrunkvﬁuSundanlL .

| iy . ‘..,--.-,.-q.‘u:-,mpﬁﬁm-eﬂhi%S@%m
STATE OF CALIFORNIA ) ‘
COUMTY OF ORANGE )

Onthe (D -03 S'éwmm.gzm' , Netary Public \n & for
s2id Mate. personnally appeared D known to me to be the
person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowiedge
that he axecuted the same.
WITNESS my hand and ctficial seal,

A}

. NOTARY PUBLIC IN & FOR SAID STATE.

[P RIR R B, e Vo b




THE COMMITTEE OF PEOPLE

Village: .20 '

District: 3 , SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
City : HCM . Independence-Liberty-Happiness

COPY OF THL BIRTH CERTIFICATE
Kk kk kKRR AR AR R AR RA KRR Ak hhk

Number: g9 - Book: (2
Full Name ~ DOAN PHAM GIANG Sex: M
Date of birth 03-21-1985
Place of birth Maternity
Parent's Information FATHER MOTHER
Full NametAge ng |. DOAN MIngTHUONG A PH?gngI BACH YEN
(or date of birth) 135 -
Nationality Vietnam Vietnam
Occupation & Worker Civil servant
Residence 410/27A Cach Mang Thang 8
Full Name, Age, DOAN MINH THUONG 1951
Residence, I.D, : ~
of Declarant Y
True copy from the original Registered on 03-27-85

93 - 27 - 1985
The Committee of People
Signed and sealed

| lCERTIFYmT[THE FOREGOING
By : 3ON B4NH NGUYEN, i

(Pormar Attorney, Saigon Agpellate Court)
owuuManur&huﬂﬂukxhnkwﬂnﬁunﬂ:&uﬂ.

TION IS TRUE & CORREET.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA ) '
COUMTY OF ORANGE )

" Onthe (D =03 . E& betore me. igned, Netary Public i & for
said Mate, personml'yappeared SDARL mm&mm“bum

person’ whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowiedge
that he oxecuted the same.
WITNESS my hand and ctficial seal,

e [ﬁy_ﬂ LA Reeco
. NOTARY PUBLIC IN & FOR SAID STATE.

PR SRRTRRt L, TE Vg
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U.S. m EMPLOYFE: DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION (of applicant)

J.5. Goverrment Agency Last Titie/Gr...
Nme/m.itim of Supervisor /
mpmm (l'-‘ mmcm COMPANY OR .ORGANIZATION:S . . L;. R
U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, wgmiuum or Foundation
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- —————
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ASTAN-AMERTCANS: single B Married : MaleT .7 L6 pamalenii it
Full Name of the Mother: = —T&:Tcu T
Full Name of -the U.S. Citizen Pather (if known)s._ = R SR .
His Current address: s T R e VS T Jﬂ“blc
S S oL R AP LR c0 - e cafiy evern [
SECTIN IV~ .. . : C TR e, adtrr
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PhAm T BACH \/Eu _ 10-3). 1983  _WIFE .
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AGREEMENT

I, the undersigned PU WM . TH. — k—\‘ e\

Date of birth: 0& - |S - |> auent_h, J2d . I(9 -£d3
hereby confirm that I've decisively chosen the United States

Catholic Conference/Orange as the sponsoring volag for ny petition

and therefore expect that my relativeJab___p MdOM -"TH Uﬂu o
(family of l! ps.) will be resettled in the United States

‘under the auspices of the Volag. of my choice.

-1 agree to render my best-cooperation to the USCC/ORANGE in helping -
"accelerate the resettlement process of my relative(s).

Canl

Date: T 5*2%. 2~ . LS
L7 9 '

Anchor relative's signature

- [}
7 CAM-KET

Tol tén 13__PHeM - TR - KheMm

NgSysinh AL - [T = lglb Sonhap—canhhl&,? 449 - £l 3
xac-nhan ring toi a2 quyet—dinh chon ho:l USCC/ORANGE lan ea-quan

bao-t cho ho- bao-1anh than-nhan cua toi va uong-mon ranq than-
nhan cua toi 1a VonM - M NH- iMho-s& A ngdd1)

se duoc dinh-cd tg:l Hoa-Ky qua su bao-tr& cua hoi USCC/ORANGE theo
quyet-dinh chon lua cna tol.

g
Toi cam-ket hép-tac chat-che v61 ho:l USCC/ORANGE trong moi co-gang

xt{c-tien thu-tuc d:l.nh-cu cho than-nhan cua toi.

Ngay: 07 - 3o . €Y%

- » -—

1]
cua n do-tr.J




AGREEMENT

I, the undersigneda PHWM _ TH< — k»\‘ es\

Date of birth: 0O -~ 1S - 13 Aldent A I . j(ﬂ -.5‘-23
hereby confirm that I've decisively chosen the United States

Catholic Conference/Orange as the sponsoring volaq for ny potition

and therefore expect that my relative [\ doM ~TH mou r
(family of N} ps.) will be resettled in the Unitod States

‘under the auspices of the Volag. of my choice.

~-1 agree to render-my best-cooperation to ‘the USCC/ORANGE in helping -
"accelerate the resettlement process of my relative(s).

Djate: T Mgé Ul LS

4 K

Anchor relative's signature

-~ ’
70 CAM-KET

o1 tén 13__ PHeM - TR - KieMm

Ngiysinh bé—L(;— 19|3 SOnhap—canhAI_LQ m' §1 3
xac-nhan r¥ng o1 da quyat—dinh chon hoi USCC/ORANGE 1a- ea-qnan

bao- cho ho- bao-1anh than-nlum cda to:l. va -ong-mon rang than-
nhan cua toi la w- MMN H—JMW:& 4 ngddi)

se duoc dinh-cd tai Hoa-xy qua sd bao-tra cua hoi USCC/ORANGE theo
quyot-dinh chen 1lda cua t51.

'l‘o:l cm-ket hﬁp—tac chat-che vé:l. ho:l USCC/ORMG! trong moi eo-ganq
xuc-t:l.en thu-tuc d:l.nh-cu cho tlum-nhan cua toi. - - ’

Ngay: ©O7 - 30 . g s

9
cua n (o-tr.d'



6. Provide food for l& week(s) after arrival.
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(/ EMSASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

OCT 10, 1989
TCO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

DOAN MINH THUONG BORN 25 JAN 51 (IV 8696%)
PHAM THI BACH YEN - BORN 31 OCT 53 WIFE
DOAN PHAM GIA BORN 26 JUN 32 UNMARRIED SON
DOAN PHAM GIANG BORN 21 MAR 85 UNMARRIED SON
ADORESS IN VIETNAM: 410727 CACH MANG THANG 8

P11

Q 03

T/P HO CHI MINH
VEWL#: 38943

NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COI NHU TAM OU TIEU-CHUAN DE OINH-CU
TAI HOA-KY. TUY NHIEN, SU QUYET-DINH CUOI CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN
CON TUY THUOC VAO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-TRU HAY TUY VIEN
LANH=SU HOA-KY VA KET-QUA VIEC KHAM SUC KHOE VA THU=-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THUAN CUOI CUNG CUA VIEN-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TRUOC
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NAM, MOI NGUOI CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT DEP VA HOI DU
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT DI-TRU HOA~KY.

V1 THE, TRONG TRUONG HOP NHUNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHIMH-QUYEN VIET-NAM CHO
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUNG TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAI
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-QUAN DEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA DI CO TRAT TU (ODP), KE CA NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHE? GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THAM-QUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN.

DIEU KIEN DUOC DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA BAT CU NGUOI NAO CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC NUA-, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-DI, DEN TUOI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

SINCERELY,

0DP-I
07788 9631785
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